
Place Bib First NameLast Name Institution Finish time Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Place Points
1 5 Finja Schierl Wingate Un 1:01:54 11:02 12:10 41:50:00 42:18:00 1:01:54 1 Queens University of C 76
2 1 Natalia Hidalgo MaDavis & Elk  1:02:08 11:41 42:47:00 43:10:00 1:02:08 2 Colorado Mesa Univer 105
8 21 Natalie Bash Queens Un   1:03:46 11:40 12:49 42:47:00 43:16:00 1:03:46 3 Davis & Elkins College 114

13 10 Jayme-Sue Vermaas Drury Unive 1:03:56 11:34 12:44 42:48:00 43:18:00 1:03:56 4 Wingate University 116
16 93 Kayla Ribbink Lenoir-Rhy  1:04:45 11:56 13:05 43:00:00 43:32:00 1:04:45 5 Lenoir-Rhyne Universit 118
18 72 Katharina Krosta Queens Un   1:04:48 11:54 13:03 42:59:00 43:35:00 1:04:48 6 Drury University 160
19 94 Moloney Hannah Queens Un   1:05:02 11:34 12:43 43:00:00 1:05:02 7 Black Hills State Univer 188
20 26 Megan Buchanan Colorado M  1:05:05 11:09 12:21 41:53:00 42:19:00 1:05:05 8 Emmanuel College 296
23 19 Zoe Van Dijk Davis & Elk  1:05:32 12:53 14:05 44:19:00 44:51:00 1:05:32
26 8 Abigail White Colorado M  1:05:41 11:52 13:04 43:34:00 1:05:41
27 78 Shannon Feran Colorado M  1:05:44 11:05 12:19 44:21:00 44:54:00 1:05:44
28 28 Mathilde Bernard Black Hills S  1:05:45 12:19 13:34 44:16:00 44:46:00 1:05:45
29 44 Dylan Kirchner Wingate Un 1:05:51 12:26 13:46 44:18:00 1:05:51
30 12 Teresa Vesely Lenoir-Rhy  1:05:57 12:43 13:59 44:13:00 44:49:00 1:05:57
31 86 Jana Millat Queens Un   1:06:01 11:47 12:53 43:02:00 43:36:00 1:06:01
32 46 Natalie Mitchell Colorado M  1:06:03 11:53 13:06 42:59:00 43:24:00 1:06:03
33 73 Franziska Neck Lenoir-Rhy  1:06:40 12:34 13:48 44:15:00 44:51:00 1:06:40
34 90 Olivia Hall Drury Unive 1:06:48 12:23 13:45 44:19:00 44:49:00 1:06:48
35 3 Sarka Pustova Queens Un   1:07:07 11:49 13:03 44:21:00 44:53:00 1:07:07
36 56 Sophia Maisano Wingate Un 1:07:22 12:44 13:57 44:19:00 44:53:00 1:07:22
38 67 Emma Polenske Colorado M  1:07:33 12:23 13:40 44:17:00 44:48:00 1:07:33
39 61 Chloe Telian Lenoir-Rhy  1:07:45 12:02 13:12 44:17:00 44:50:00 1:07:45
41 35 Andie Kuipers Lenoir-Rhy  1:08:09 12:02 13:10 44:11:00 1:08:09
43 59 Mia Pelletier Davis & Elk  1:08:15 12:41 13:54 44:29:00 45:22:00 1:08:15
46 40 Eleonora Pierre Davis & Elk  1:08:45 12:39 13:50 46:13:00 46:46:00 1:08:45
47 74 Myna Buckley Black Hills S  1:08:58 12:10 13:27 44:14:00 1:08:58
49 84 Hannah Croasdell Colorado M  1:09:09 11:59 13:09 44:13:00 44:54:00 1:09:09
50 96 Carla Larrabeiti Wingate Un 1:09:24 12:20 13:29 46:12:00 46:57:00 1:09:24
53 66 Sydney Gasper Black Hills S  1:10:23 13:32 14:51 48:36:00 49:20:00 1:10:23
54 97 Paloma Suarez Colorado M  1:10:39 11:52 13:04 47:12:00 47:41:00 1:10:39
55 99 Abby Robinson Drury Unive 1:10:45 11:47 13:00 44:17:00 1:10:45
57 85 Judit Cazorla Wingate Un 1:11:56 11:35 12:50 47:28:00 1:11:56
58 47 Katie Quade Drury Unive 1:12:25 11:46 13:07 48:33:00 49:21:00 1:12:25
60 7 Natalie Moose Black Hills S  1:13:21 13:43 15:12 48:32:00 1:13:21
61 45 Abigail Croasdell Black Hills S  1:13:30 12:42 14:02 47:31:00 48:08:00 1:13:30
62 20 Abbie Erme King Univer 1:13:49 13:11 14:44 49:43:00 50:18:00 1:13:49
63 81 Gisele Ortega Drury Unive 1:14:00 13:40 15:04 49:22:00 50:09:00 1:14:00
64 38 Lia FederbuschQueens Un   1:14:27 12:40 13:58 49:53:00 50:30:00 1:14:27
65 2 Jayne Wolbert King Univer 1:14:39 12:23 14:06 48:31:00 49:16:00 1:14:39
66 25 Melanie Abbott Drury Unive 1:15:20 12:10 13:39 47:30:00 48:12:00 1:15:20
67 77 Rut Tallon Davis & Elk  1:15:33 12:52 14:14 48:37:00 49:15:00 1:15:33
70 80 Sofiia Briantseva Emmanuel 1:17:30 11:05 12:44 50:29:00 51:37:00 1:17:30
71 23 Aida Alsina Wingate Un 1:19:10 12:41 14:03 51:16:00 51:54:00 1:19:10
72 101 Carolina Asberg Emmanuel 1:19:12 10:58 12:27 55:05:00 55:49:00 1:19:12
73 30 Viviane AmmermanEmmanuel 1:20:09 11:49 13:40 54:43:00 1:20:09
75 41 Angelina Knowlton American I  1:22:47 15:04 16:39 55:53:00 56:38:00 1:22:47
76 37 Emily Sutherland King Univer 1:24:02 15:58 17:57 55:16:00 55:56:00 1:24:02
77 50 Rebecca Hartrick Newberry C 1:24:33 15:38 17:47 55:22:00 56:08:00 1:24:33
78 64 Sam Biss St. Thomas  1:25:03 17:36 19:43 58:03:00 59:02:00 1:25:03
79 83 Dru Mills Davis & Elk  1:25:52 12:00 13:33 55:07:00 55:53:00 1:25:52
80 6 Elizabeth Winberg American I  1:25:56 12:26 13:56 55:16:00 55:54:00 1:25:56
81 16 Laura Manolaras Emmanuel 1:25:59 12:37 14:18 55:50:00 56:50:00 1:25:59
82 27 Alexandra Drexler American I  1:26:22 17:11 18:53 57:04:00 57:51:00 1:26:22
83 60 Alex Cerbino Emmanuel 1:27:13 10:55 12:37 55:35:00 56:31:00 1:27:13
85 92 Zuzanna Malinowsk Emmanuel 1:28:25 11:55 13:52 56:17:00 57:29:00 1:28:25
86 43 Phoebe HemmerlinSt. Thomas  1:30:43 14:07 16:13 59:18:00 1:00:08 1:30:43

TEAM Breakdown
Place Bib First NameLast Name Institution Finish time Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

8 21 Natalie Bash Queens Un   1:03:46 11:40 12:49 42:47:00 43:16:00 1:03:46
18 72 Katharina Krosta Queens Un   1:04:48 11:54 13:03 42:59:00 43:35:00 1:04:48
19 94 Moloney Hannah Queens Un   1:05:02 11:34 12:43 43:00:00 1:05:02
31 86 Jana Millat Queens Un   1:06:01 11:47 12:53 43:02:00 43:36:00 1:06:01

>35 3 Sarka Pustova Queens Un   1:07:07 11:49 13:03 44:21:00 44:53:00 1:07:07
>64 38 Lia FederbuschQueens Un   1:14:27 12:40 13:58 49:53:00 50:30:00 1:14:27

76

20 26 Megan Buchanan Colorado M  1:05:05 11:09 12:21 41:53:00 42:19:00 1:05:05
26 8 Abigail White Colorado M  1:05:41 11:52 13:04 43:34:00 1:05:41
27 78 Shannon Feran Colorado M  1:05:44 11:05 12:19 44:21:00 44:54:00 1:05:44
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32 46 Natalie Mitchell Colorado M  1:06:03 11:53 13:06 42:59:00 43:24:00 1:06:03
>38 67 Emma Polenske Colorado M  1:07:33 12:23 13:40 44:17:00 44:48:00 1:07:33
>49 84 Hannah Croasdell Colorado M  1:09:09 11:59 13:09 44:13:00 44:54:00 1:09:09
>54 97 Paloma Suarez Colorado M  1:10:39 11:52 13:04 47:12:00 47:41:00 1:10:39

105

2 1 Natalia Hidalgo MaDavis & Elk  1:02:08 11:41 42:47:00 43:10:00 1:02:08
23 19 Zoe Van Dijk Davis & Elk  1:05:32 12:53 14:05 44:19:00 44:51:00 1:05:32
43 59 Mia Pelletier Davis & Elk  1:08:15 12:41 13:54 44:29:00 45:22:00 1:08:15
46 40 Eleonora Pierre Davis & Elk  1:08:45 12:39 13:50 46:13:00 46:46:00 1:08:45

>67 77 Rut Tallon Davis & Elk  1:15:33 12:52 14:14 48:37:00 49:15:00 1:15:33
>79 83 Dru Mills Davis & Elk  1:25:52 12:00 13:33 55:07:00 55:53:00 1:25:52

114

1 5 Finja Schierl Wingate Un 1:01:54 11:02 12:10 41:50:00 42:18:00 1:01:54
29 44 Dylan Kirchner Wingate Un 1:05:51 12:26 13:46 44:18:00 1:05:51
36 56 Sophia Maisano Wingate Un 1:07:22 12:44 13:57 44:19:00 44:53:00 1:07:22
50 96 Carla Larrabeiti Wingate Un 1:09:24 12:20 13:29 46:12:00 46:57:00 1:09:24

>57 85 Judit Cazorla Wingate Un 1:11:56 11:35 12:50 47:28:00 1:11:56
>71 23 Aida Alsina Wingate Un 1:19:10 12:41 14:03 51:16:00 51:54:00 1:19:10

116

16 93 Kayla Ribbink Lenoir-Rhy  1:04:45 11:56 13:05 43:00:00 43:32:00 1:04:45
30 12 Teresa Vesely Lenoir-Rhy  1:05:57 12:43 13:59 44:13:00 44:49:00 1:05:57
33 73 Franziska Neck Lenoir-Rhy  1:06:40 12:34 13:48 44:15:00 44:51:00 1:06:40
39 61 Chloe Telian Lenoir-Rhy  1:07:45 12:02 13:12 44:17:00 44:50:00 1:07:45

>41 35 Andie Kuipers Lenoir-Rhy  1:08:09 12:02 13:10 44:11:00 1:08:09
118

13 10 Jayme-Sue Vermaas Drury Unive 1:03:56 11:34 12:44 42:48:00 43:18:00 1:03:56
34 90 Olivia Hall Drury Unive 1:06:48 12:23 13:45 44:19:00 44:49:00 1:06:48
55 99 Abby Robinson Drury Unive 1:10:45 11:47 13:00 44:17:00 1:10:45
58 47 Katie Quade Drury Unive 1:12:25 11:46 13:07 48:33:00 49:21:00 1:12:25

>63 81 Gisele Ortega Drury Unive 1:14:00 13:40 15:04 49:22:00 50:09:00 1:14:00
>66 25 Melanie Abbott Drury Unive 1:15:20 12:10 13:39 47:30:00 48:12:00 1:15:20

160

28 28 Mathilde Bernard Black Hills S  1:05:45 12:19 13:34 44:16:00 44:46:00 1:05:45
47 74 Myna Buckley Black Hills S  1:08:58 12:10 13:27 44:14:00 1:08:58
53 66 Sydney Gasper Black Hills S  1:10:23 13:32 14:51 48:36:00 49:20:00 1:10:23
60 7 Natalie Moose Black Hills S  1:13:21 13:43 15:12 48:32:00 1:13:21

>61 45 Abigail Croasdell Black Hills S  1:13:30 12:42 14:02 47:31:00 48:08:00 1:13:30
188

70 80 Sofiia Briantseva Emmanuel 1:17:30 11:05 12:44 50:29:00 51:37:00 1:17:30
72 101 Carolina Asberg Emmanuel 1:19:12 10:58 12:27 55:05:00 55:49:00 1:19:12
73 30 Viviane AmmermanEmmanuel 1:20:09 11:49 13:40 54:43:00 1:20:09
81 16 Laura Manolaras Emmanuel 1:25:59 12:37 14:18 55:50:00 56:50:00 1:25:59

>83 60 Alex Cerbino Emmanuel 1:27:13 10:55 12:37 55:35:00 56:31:00 1:27:13
>85 92 Zuzanna Malinowsk Emmanuel 1:28:25 11:55 13:52 56:17:00 57:29:00 1:28:25

296

75 41 Angelina Knowlton American I  1:22:47 15:04 16:39 55:53:00 56:38:00 1:22:47
80 6 Elizabeth Winberg American I  1:25:56 12:26 13:56 55:16:00 55:54:00 1:25:56
82 27 Alexandra Drexler American I  1:26:22 17:11 18:53 57:04:00 57:51:00 1:26:22

62 20 Abbie Erme King Univer 1:13:49 13:11 14:44 49:43:00 50:18:00 1:13:49
65 2 Jayne Wolbert King Univer 1:14:39 12:23 14:06 48:31:00 49:16:00 1:14:39
76 37 Emily Sutherland King Univer 1:24:02 15:58 17:57 55:16:00 55:56:00 1:24:02

77 50 Rebecca Hartrick Newberry C 1:24:33 15:38 17:47 55:22:00 56:08:00 1:24:33

78 64 Sam Biss St. Thomas  1:25:03 17:36 19:43 58:03:00 59:02:00 1:25:03
86 43 Phoebe HemmerlinSt. Thomas  1:30:43 14:07 16:13 59:18:00 1:00:08 1:30:43
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